Resultados

Class Nome
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LUCAS VINICIUS DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO GONCALVES DO AMARAL
ROBSON LEANDRO MACHADO
CARLOS EDUARDO PEREIRA
MATHEUS AUGUSTO P. DA SILVA
MARCOS VINICIUS VELOZO JR
GABRIEL FABISZAKI

LETICIA CAROLINE MORATO
LILLIAN ROSANA SOUZA
GUSTAVO LORENE RIBAS

DANIEL CEINOTE DE ALMEIDA

LETICIA BEZERRA

LUCAS DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
BRICIA ALVES MORESCHI
GABRIEL FURLAN

LEONARDO STRALIOTE G. DE OLIVEIRA GOIO ONIVE DOS SANTOS
JAQUELINE CHRISLEYNE DOS SANTOS MADALENE UBI JOAO BERTOLTI

DIENIFER DAIANI DE ALMEIDA
THIAGO RODRIGUES

UDSON ANDRADE

HENRIQUE MENEZES LOPES
WESLEN BATISTA SILVA

X1I Torneio Regional de Xadrez Escolar
NRE/GOIOERE

2'¢ de Novembro de 2010
IV CENTENARIO

CATEGORIA A
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Feder Club Score Berg. Buch. M-Buch. Wins
UBT ANTONIO LACERDA BRAGA 6 26.50 31.5 23.
BE ALESSANDRA MANCIN 6 25.50 31.0 23.
BE ALESSANDRA MANCIN 6 24.00 30.0 22.
BE ALESSANDRA MANCIN 5.5 23.25 31.0 22.
BE OLAVO BILAC 5.5 17.75 28.0 20.
BE ALESSANDRA MANCIN 5 23.00 33.5 24.
UBI ANTONIO LACERDA BRAGA 5 21.50 33.5 23.
UBI CLEIDE BORGES REIS 5 18.50 27.5 18.
BE OLAVO BILAC 5 17.00 30.0 21.
UBT JOAO BERTOLI 5 13.50 24.5 18.
GRE MONTEIRO LOBATO 4.5 16.25 29.5 20.
ALESSANDRO MANGUEIRA DA COSTA BE ALESSANDRA MANCIN 4.5 15.75 28.5 20.
BE OLAVO BILAC 4.5 13.75 26.5 20.
JUR PAULO LEMINSKI 4.5 13.50 25.0 17.
RA MANOEL MEDINA MARTINS 4.5 12.25 23.0 17.
JUR HELENA CONNOR BRAZ 4 14.00 31.0 22.
4 14.00 27.5 19.
4 13.75 26.5 19.
JUR HELENA CONNOR BRAZ 4 13.50 27.5 19.
JUR PAULO LEMINSKI 4 13.00 24.5 17.
JUR HELENA CONNOR BRAZ 4 11.50 27.0 19.
MAR LAUDELINO ROSA DE MELO 4 11.25 24.0 16.
RA MANOEL MEDINA MARTINS 4 10.00 22.5 14.
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JOAO PAULO MOTA BARBOSA

JOAO PAULO AVILA NANTES

JOAO VICTOR MOREIRA BARBOSA
MAILON DO NASCIMENTO

GUSTAVO ALMEIDA MELLO

LUCAS COQUEIRO FERREIRA
HENRIQUE TRIVILLIN OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL XAVIER

LUIZ FERNANDO CARVALHO SILVA
DANIEL DE SOUZA

ALISON VITOR VAZ DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ DAVI

GONZALES BENITES CARDOSO

MARIA EDUARDA TRIVILIN

JOAO PAULO MONTEIRO SANTANA
VITOR HUGO APARECIDO DA SILVA
GESIELTON FERNANDO GREGORIO
PEDRO HENRIQUE PEDROSO ASSMENN
EDUARDO CORREA ARAUJO

FELIPPE GOMES KOPESKI
GUILHERME V. DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
EDEMILSON E. DOS SANTOS
CLAYTON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ANTONIO FELIPE DA SILVA JUNIOR
MARIA PAULA FARIA

MARCELO HENRIQUE MENGUE

PLINIO VINICIUS NIYATA

TIFANI DE JESUS RODRIGUES
AMANDA NUNES MACHADO

MARIA EDUARDA B. CABRAL
LEANDRO DA SILVA TEIXEIRA
GABRIELA XAVIER

JENIFER FERREIRA DA SILVA ANTONIO
LUIZ FERNANDO ARRUDA

ALINE MORAES RODRIGUES
RITCHELLY LORRAYNE DA SILVA
LUANA GOMES QUEIROZ

RA
BE
BE
JUR
UBI
RA
UBI
JUR
UBI
JUR
BE
UBI
GOIO
UBI
MAR
BE
BE
UBI
UBI
GOIO
GOIO
BE
BE
UBI
BE
GOIO
GOIO
BE
BE
GOIO
QUA
QUA
QUA
QUA
QUA
QUA
QUA

MANOEL MEDINA MARTINS
OLAVO BILAC
ALESSANDRA MANCIN
HELENA CONNOR BRAZ
ANTONIO LACERDA BRAGA
MANOEL MEDINA MARTINS
JOAO BERTOLTI

HELENA CONNOR BRAZ
CLEIDE BORGES REIS
HELENA CONNOR BRAZ
OLAVO BILAC

GENTIL TOLEDO DE MORAES

ONIVE DOS SANTOS

JOAO BERTOLI

LAUDELINO ROSA DE MELO
INDEPENDENCIA
INDEPENDENCIA

ANTONIO LACERDA BRAGA
ANTONIO LACERDA BRAGA
ONIVE DOS SANTOS

ONIVE DOS SANTOS

OLAVO BILAC
INDEPENDENCIA

ANTONIO LACERDA BRAGA
INDEPENDENCIA

ONIVE DOS SANTOS

ONIVE DOS SANTOS
INDEPENDENCIA
INDEPENDENCIA

ONIVE DOS SANTOS
GERMANA AFONSO MOLERO
GERMANA AFONSO MOLEIRO
GERMANA AFONSO MOLEIRO
GERMANA AFONSO MOLEIRO
GERMANA AFONSO MOLEIRO
GERMANA AFONSO MOLEIRO
GERMANA AFONSO MOLEIRO
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.00
.50
.25
.75
.75
.75
.25
.75
.75
.25
.25
.50
.00
.75
.50
.50
.50
.25
.75
.00
.25
.75
.25
.00
.25
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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24.
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18.
21.
19.
15.
13.
16.
21.
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CATEGORIA B

Resultados
Class Nome Feder Club Score Berg. Buch. M-Buch. Wins
1 JOSE DOS SANTOS MELO BE VICENTE LEPORACE 6.5 30.25 33.5 24.0 6
2 CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA BE VICENTE LEPORACE 6.5 28.25 31.5 22.0 6
3 LUIZ FERNANDO BALDINI BE VICENTE LEPORACE 6 26.00 31.0 22.0 6
4 ALISSON ALVES DE ALENCAR BE VICENTE LEPORACE 6 25.00 31.0 22.0 6
5 RENATO FERREIRA BE VICENTE LEPORACE 6 24.00 29.0 21.0 6
6 LEANDRO FERREIRA ULISSES BE VICENTE LEPORACE 6 21.00 27.5 19.0 6
7 LUCAS ALEXANDRE VILAS BOAS CARLOTA UBI QUINTINO BOCAIUVA 5 25.00 37.5 27.0 5
8 ITALO FELIPE DE JESUS BE PARANAGUACU 5 22.00 34.0 24.0 5
9 GELSON ANTONIO MACHADO BE VICENTE LEPORACE 5 21.00 33.5 25.0 5
10 LEONARDO TREVIZAN UBI SAO JOAO 5 20.00 28.0 20.0 5
11 GABRIEL SILVA QC BANDEIRANTES D'OESTE 5 19.00 29.0 21.0 5
12 RICARDO SANTOS MO MOREIRA SALLES 5 18.50 27.5 20.0 5
13 THIAGO MARCHI MAR DOM BOSCO 5 18.50 25.5 18.5 5
14 VITOR ISSAMO JAN DOM PEDRO II 5 18.00 30.5 22.0 5
15 ROGER BUENO JAN DOM PEDRO II 5 17.00 30.0 20.5 5
16 GUILHERME B. DA SILVA BE PARANAGUACU 5 16.50 27.5 20.0 5
17 RAFAEL VINICIUS Z. DOS SAN TOS BE VICENTE LEPORACE 5 16.00 27.0 19.0 5
18 JOSE CARLOS GARCIA MAR DOM BOSCO 5 16.00 26.0 19.0 5
19 LUCAS AMARO DOS SANTOS UBI CECILIA MEIRELES 5 16.00 25.0 18.0 5
20 VICTOR FRASSON GOIO VILA GUAIRA 5 16.00 23.5 17.5 5
21 MARCOS HOFFMAN JR BE VICENTE LEPORACE 4 15.00 29.0 21.0 4
22 PEDRO HENRIQUE LOPES UBI SAO JOAO 4 14.00 28.0 20.0 4
23 BRUNO NOFFEK BE PARANAGUACU 4 13.50 29.5 21.5 4
24 LETICIA ARAUJO JUR JOAO MAFFEI ROSA 4 13.50 28.5 19.5 4
25 JEAN CAETANO JAN DOM PEDRO II 4 13.50 25.5 17.5 4
26 ALINE MALAKOVSKI JUR JOAO MAFFEI ROSA 4 13.00 29.0 21.0 4
27 DIEGO LOMBARDI MAR DOM BOSCO 4 13.00 28.0 20.0 4
28 DANIEL DOS SANTOS QC BANDEIRANTES D OESTE 4 13.00 28.0 19.0 4
29 ALEFF ESTEVAN MAR DOM BOSCO 4 12.00 28.0 20.0 4
VINICIUS DE MELLO JUR DONA LEOPOLDINA 4 12.00 28.0 20.0 4
31 EDUARDO SPERANDIO UBI OLAVO BILAC 4 12.00 26.0 19.0 4
32 AMANDA LETICIA RAMOS GOIO RIBEIRO DE CAMPOS 4 12.00 25.0 18.0 4
33 MARCUS VITORIO QC IV CENTENARIO 4 11.50 27.0 19.0 4
34 EMERSON ANDRADE ocC BANDEIRANTES D'OESTE 4 11.00 28.0 21.0 4
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MILENA HELLER
FERNANDO BEITON DA SILVA

JEAN CARLOS DA SILVA DOURADO
THALYA CAMILA DO ROZARIO MARIZ
GEAN SILVA PEREIRA

JOAO PAULO DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS
MIKEAS SANTANA VIEIRA

JHONATA SOARES DO NASCIMENTO
EDUARDO ALMEIDA

MILENA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS
ALISON SOBRINHO GUIMARAES

JHON SANTOS

ALESSANDRO ALVES DA SILVA
MARCOS PEGO

JONATHAN WILIAN DA SILVA
WELLINTON DOS SANTOS

VINICIUS MURANTE DA SILVA
LUCAS LEONARDO GIBIN

MAICON CORDEIRO

ANA CLARA TRIVILIN

DIVAIR CAMPOS DA SILVA
FRANCIELE DA SILVA

FABIO CORDEIRO DO ESPIRITO SANT
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SANTANA
WELERSON DE OLIVEIRA

GEOVANI RUCIEL DE ALMEIDA LUZ
KAMUNI AKKACHE COUTINHO

ALAN TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
LAURA SENSATO PASTI

MARIA ISABEL TRIVILIN

LARIESSA RAYANE

JOILSON DOS SANTOS CRUZ
EDINILSON DOS SANTOS

MIKAELY ROSSI DOS SANTOS
ROGERIO ZOLIN BERTECHINI
PATRICK WESLEY VITAL SOS SANTOS
GABRIELA LIMA

ALEXSANDRO PROCOPIO

DOUGLAS ROGERIO

DANILO DA GRACA

LARISSA SANCHES

DIEGO ANTUNES MACIEL

JUR
UBI
QuUA
UBI
RA
UBI
GOIO
UBI
BE
QcC
UBI
QC
RA
JUR
UBI
GOIO
GOIO
UBI
QC
UBI
GOIO
GOIO
RA
UBI
GOIO
UBI
UBI
GOIO
BE
UBI
MO
RA
BE
GOIO
UBI
UBI
MAR
QcC
JUR
MO
MO
QUA

DONA LEOPOLDINA

MARIA GOMES BIZERRA

IV CENTENARIO
OLAVO BILAC
RANCHO ALEGRE

MARIA GOMES BIZERRA

VILA GUAIRA

MARIA GOMES BIZERRA

PALMITAL

BANDEIRANTES D'OESTE

QUINTINO BOCAIUVA

BANDEIRANTES D'OESTE

RANCHO ALEGRE

JOAO MAFFEI ROSA
PADRE JORGE SCHOLL
VILA GUAIRA
RIBEIRO DE CAMPOS
OLAVO BILAC

BANDEIRANTES D'OESTE

SAO JOAO

VILA GUAIRA
RIBEIRO DE CAMPOS
RANCHO ALEGRE

MARIA GOMES BIZERRA

LACERDA BRAGA
QUINTINO BOCAIUVA
QUINTINO BOCAIUVA
POLIVALENTE
PALMITAL

SAO JOAO

MOREIRA SALLES
RANCHO ALEGRE
PALMITAL

VILA GUAIRA
CECILIA MEIRELES
CARLOS GOMES

DOM BOSCO

IV CENTENARIO
JOAO MAFFEI ROSA
MOREIRA SALLES
MOREIRA SALLES

IV CENTENARIO
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ANGELICA APARECIDA RIBEIRO
THAIS SENNA MONCAO

GABRIEL HONORATO FONSECA

LUIZ ALVES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
LUANA FERREIRA DE SOUZA

EMILIO PEREIRA

ALEXIA ESPERANCA

ALEX RUFINO DA SILVA

DANIEL DA SILVA

DANIELA DA SILVA

FELIPE MOREIRA DA SILVA

AUDILENE APARECIDA TELES DE SOUZA
ANDERSON DA SILVA

LUCAS MEDEIROS COSTA

UBI
RA
GOIO
UBI
UBI
MO
MAR
GOIO
QC
QcC
GOIO
UBI
JUR
BE

QUINTINO BOCAIUVA
RANCHO ALEGRE
RIBEIRO DE CAMPOS
QUINTINO BOCAIUVA
OLAVO BILAC

MOREIRA SALLES

DOM BOSCO

RIBEIRO DE CAMPOS
BANDEIRANTES D'OESTE
BANDEIRANTES D'OESTE
RIBEIRO DE CAMPOS
OLAVO BILAC

DONA LEOPOLDINA
PALMITAL
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Resultados

Class Nome
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MATHEUS LEANDRO
LUCAS LOPES

ANTONIO ROMULO PADILHA
MARCOS PAULO DOS SANTOS

RAFAELA MOTODA

HEITOR MICHELETTI CASAGRANDE

MAYRA BETANIA
EVERTON LEANDRO
RAFAEL DE ALMEIDA
GLADIEL ALBINO

HENRIQUE FERNANDO DE SILVA
WAGNER CAUA B. SOARES
JOSE EDUARDO PEREIRA

ATLTON CESAR KRIK

JEFFERSON JESUS ANDRADE DE SOUZA
AGUIMAR PADOVANI M. NETO

OSVALDO MASSAHARU

WILLIAN APARECIDO BOLONHA
DANIEL DONIZETE FARIA

LUIZ FELIPE CHAVES
CLEILSON FACINA
HERISON PEREIRA
FERNADA SOUZA ZULIN
DIEGO MAURICIO N.
MATEUS TAVARES

MATHEUS VERISSIMO BUSSOLA

DIEGO JOSE DA SILVA
RICHARD O.

LINIQUER AKKACHE COUTINHO
LEONARDO MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

WELLINGTON DIOGO

CLEITON DA SILVA SANTOS

LUIZ CADAN
WERIK LEMOS RELK

CATEGORIA C

Feder Club

MO MOREIRA SALLES
JUR JOAO MAFFEI ROSA
MO MOREIRA SALLES

JAN DOM PEDRO II
JUR  JOAO MAFFEI ROSA
GOIO POLIVALENTE

MAR  DOM BOSCO

MO MOREIRA SALLES
GOIO POLIVALENTE

MAR  DOM BOSCO

GOIO VILA GUAIRA

BE VICENTE LEPORACE
BE VICENTE LEPORACE
UBI PADRE JORGE SCHOLL
UBI OLAVO BILAC

BE VICENTE LEPORACE
MAR  DOM BOSCO

GOIO LACERDA BRAGA

UBI QUINTINO BOCAIUVA
JUR  JOAO MAFFEI ROSA
JAN DOM PEDRO II

JUR  DONA LEOPOLDINA
UBI QUINTINO BOCAIUVA
BE VICENTE LEPORACE
JUR  DONA LEOPOLDINA
GOIO POLIVALENTE

BE PARANAGUACU

QC IV CENTENARIO

UBI QUINTINO BOCAIUVA
RA RANCHO ALEGRE

JAN DOM PEDRO II
UBI OLAVO BILAC
MAR DOM BOSCO

GOIO VILA GUAIRA

Score Berg.

.5 30.50
.5 28.25
25.50
24.00
20.00
24.75
24.75
20.75
19.25
21.50
20.50
20.00
20.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.50
16.50
16.00
15.25
17.75
16.75
16.25
16.00
15.75
13.75
11.75
13.50
13.00
12.50
12.50
12.00
12.00
11.75
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Buch. M-Buch. Wins

33.0 24.5 6
31.0 22.0 6
32.0 22.5 6
30.5 21.0 6
24.5 18.5 6
34.5 24.5 5
33.0 23.5 5
26.5 18.0 5
24.5 19.0 5
33.0 23.5 5
33.0 23.5 5
31.0 22.5 5
30.5 21.5 4
30.5 22.5 5
30.0 20.5 5
30.5 21.0 5
27.5 21.0 5
27.5 19.0 5
24.5 18.0 5
23.5 17.5 4
29.5 21.0 4
30.0 21.5 4
30.0 21.5 4
29.0 21.0 4
27.5 19.5 4
25.0 18.0 4
25.0 17.0 4
29.5 21.0 4
26.0 19.0 4
29.0 20.5 4
25.5 18.5 4
26.5 19.0 4
24.5 17.5 4
22.0 16.5 3
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WESLEY MACIEL
EDUARDO EVANGELISTA
JHULIANA MATOCHEC

RENAN PAES

RAFAEL MATOS

LEONARDO MATEUS SANTINE
ALEX GABAN RODRIGUES
LUCAS MAZETI

VINICIUS GRUPO DE LIMA
JAQUELINE PEREIRA

IGOR FRANCA BERTECHINI
RODRIGO ALVES

RAFAEL CARLOS DOS SANTOS
JOAO VITOR CHIMIRRI
DANIEL NALIN

MAXWEL MAZUR

ROSELENA SCHENEIDER RAIMUNDO
REGERSON RIBEIRO

LUCAS DEYVIS

LEONARDO COSTA

MAICON GOMES ROCHA

JEAN VILAS BOAS DA SILVA
LUCAS VAZ DE SOUZA
HEITOR ALVES MORESCHI
IGOR DUARTE NOVAES
EDUARDO AUGUSTO DE MELO
GEOVANI CAPANA FIDELI
LUCAS DA SILVA SOBRINHO
MARCOS PIVETA COUTINHO
LORRAINE SILVA

JOAO PEDRO

JOAO DE OLIVEIRA

ROGER LUCAS MOREIRA
ALEX RODRIGUES

JULIANO OLIVEIRA
ANDREIA GONCALVES
RODRIGO HIDEKI MASUOKA
RAFAEL RIBEIRO GRANADO
SIDIMAR DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
LUIZ SOARES

LORENA BAGINSKI

MARCOS ALMEIDA

QC
GOIO
JAN
MAR
BE
UBI
GOIO
BE
GOIO
BE
UBI
MO
JAN
JAN
QC
JUR
UBI
JUR
JUR
QcC
GOIO
UBI
MO
RA
GOIO
GOIO
UBI
GOIO
GOIO
QC
GOIO
QC
GOIO
QcC
MAR
JAN
GOIO
GOIO
UBI
QC
JAN
GOIO

BANDEIRANTES D'OESTE
VILA GUAIRA

DOM PEDRO II

DOM BOSCO
PARANAGUACU

CARLOS GOMES
RIBEIRO DE CAMPOS
VICENTE LEPORACE
RIBEIRO DE CAMPOS
PARANAGUACU

CECILIA MEIRELES
MOREIRA SALLES

DOM PEDRO II

DOM PEDRO II
BANDEIRANTES D'OESTE
JOAO MAFFEI ROSA
CARLOS GOMES

JOAO MAFFEI ROSA
RIO VERDE

IV CENTENARIO

VILA GUAIRA
QUINTINO BOCAIUVA
MOREIRA SALLES
RANCHO ALEGRE

VILA GUAIRA
POLIVALENTE

CECILIA MEIRELES
RIBEIRO DE CAMPOS
RIBEIRO DE CAMPOS
BANDEIRANTES D'OESTE
RIBEIRO DE CAMPOS
BANDEIRANTES D'OESTE
RIBEIRO DE CAMPOS
IV CENTENARIO

DOM BOSCO

DOM PEDRO II
POLIVALENTE

RIBEIRO DE CAMPOS
MARIA GOMES BIZERRA
IV CENTENARIO

DOM PEDRO II
POLIVALENTE
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24.
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18.
16.
17.
15.
14.
19.
17.
16.
15.
16.
18.
22.
23.
20.
19.
18.
16.
16.
17.
16.
20.
21.
18.
20.
16.
16.
17.
17.
16.
15.
16.
16.
15.
16.
16.
15.
14.
17.
13.
16.
13.
17.
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

LORRAINY RUFINO
EVERTON DOS SANTOS

RODRIGO HOFMAN DE SOUZA
FABIO RENAN DE OLIVEIRA
ROGER RENAN DE SOUZA

MARIA CAROLINA AGUIAR
CHARLES DAS NEVES NOGUEIRA
MATHEUS CARDOSO

PATRICK HARTMANN

LETICIA FURTUOSO

LUIZ CARLOS ARAUJO MOREIRA
CAIO FELIPE RAMALHO

DANIELA RAMOS POMPEU

GUSTAVO LUIZ DA SILVA GALBAR
ALINE APARECIDA ALVES

LAYON MATHEUS CARVALHO BEGUI
JULIO CESAR SILVA

GUILHERME FRANCISCO PELIZER

JENIFER CHRISLEYNE DOS SANTOS

LEONARDO PRADO

JULIANA DE LIMA

LORENA DE SOUZA COSTA
GABRIEL FELIPE OLIVEIRA
ALINE APARECIDA LACERDA
DIEGO MACIEL

LARISSA BEZERRA

JEAN DOURADO

JOAO ARTHUR RASO

JUR
QC
GOIO
GOIO
UBI
JUR
UBI
MAR
JUR
MO
QC
QC
UBI
UBI
GOIO
UBI
QC
UBI
UBI
QcC
MAR
GOIO
BE
UBI
QC
BE
QcC
BE

JOAO MAFFEI ROSA
BANDEIRANTES D'OESTE
VILA GUAIRA
RIBEIRO DE CAMPOS
QUINTINO BOCAIUVA
DONA LEOPOLDINA
MARIA GOMES BIZERRA
DOM BOSCO

DONA LEOPOLDINA
MOREIRA SALLES

IV CENTENARIO

IV CENTENARIO
OLAVO BILAC
CECILIA MEIRELES
VILA GUAIRA
CECILIA MEIRELES
IV CENTENARIO
QUINTINO BOCAIUVA
SAO JOAO

IV CENTENARIO

DOM BOSCO
POLIVALENTE
PALMITAL

CECILIA MEIRELES
IV CENTENARIO
PALMITAL

IV CENTENARIO
VICENTE LEPORACE
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.75
.25
.00
.25
.00
.00
.75
.00
.50
.00
.00
.50
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

25.
26.
17.
21.
23.
19.
20.
22.
18.
19.
17.
23.
18.
22.
21.
20.
10.
18.
20.
16.
22.
20.
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19.
18.
13.
15.
17.
14.
14.
16.
13.
14.
13.
16.
13.
17.
14.
14.

12.
13.
11.
15.
13.
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Resultados

Class Nome

1

O J o U bW

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

ERNESTO MATARAN NETO
MARCOS OLIVER

FLAMEL SILVERIO

BRUNO COSTA

JEFERSON DE MENDONCA
JAQUELINE DITOS

JEFERSON DE AZEVEDO FERREIRA
PEDRO CESAR DE PAULO

PAUL BRYAM

BRUNO BERMAL CASTANHEIRA
EDUARDO PINHO

JULIANO PIVA BERMAL

CARLOS EDUARDO

IVAN FERREIRA

MARCELO ZANZISKI

DANILO ARAUJO

TIAGO SOARES

DIOGO SERGIO RIBEIRO

MATEUS GOES FELIX

WILSON TALIATE

ADILSON MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS
PEDRO VINICIUS MARQUES RODRIGUES
ANA GABRIELA DETONI ROLIM
ANTONIO GODOI

GEVERSON GUIMARAES

ALISSON EMANUEL

JONATHAN SANTOS PERICINOTO
RODRIGO RUFINO

JOSE GUILHERME DE SOUZA
RAFAEL MEDEIROS

BRUNO MARTINS

VICTOR MOURAO HARTIMANN
GUILHERME CARVALHO

BRUNO TORTOLA

JEFFERSON SABATINE

Feder Club

JAN JOAO XXIII

UBI CARLOS GOMES

JUR JOAO MAFFEI ROSA

JUR JOAO MAFFEI ROSA
MAR JOSE ALFREDO DE ALMEIDA
JUR JOAO MAFFEI ROSA
GOIO DUQUE DE CAXIAS

MO JOAO THEOTONIO NETTO
MAR JOSE ALFREDO DE ALMEIDA
UBI CARLOS GOMES

BE VICENTE LEPORACE

UBI CARLOS GOMES

QC IV CENTENARIO

BE VICENTE LEPORACE

JUR JOAO MAFFEI ROSA

MO JOAO THEOTONIO NETTO
JAN JOAO XXIII

UBI CARLOS GOMES

GOIO LACERDA BRAGA

MO JOAO THEOTONIO NETTO
RA RANCHO ALEGRE

JAN JOAO XXIII

JAN JOAO XXIII

MO JOAO THEOTONIO NETTO
BE VICENTE LEPORACE

JUR JOAO MAFFEI ROSA

JAN JOAO XXIII

MO JOAO THEOTONIO NETTO
ocC IV CENTENARIO

UBI CECILIA MEIRELES

oC IV CENTENARIO

RA RANCHO ALEGRE

GOIO DUQUE DE CAXIAS

MO JOAO THEOTONIO NETTO
MAR JOSE ALFREDO DE ALMEIDA

CATEGORIA D

o
5 31
5

18

14

o o1 oo 01 011

14

S
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4.
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4 11
4

4

4

4

3

3

3

.5
.5 12
.5 12

75
00
00
50
50
00
50
50
50
50
50
50
00

.25
17.
15.
.25
13.
13.
12.
15.
14.
.00
13.
13.
12.
.50
11.
11.
10.

9.
13.
.25
.25

75
25

75
25
75
00
00

50
00
00

50
00
50
50
25

34.
33.
30.
29.
33.
30.
26.
30.
30.
25.
30.
25.
24.
24.
31.
31.
27.
24.
26.
24.
24.
30.
29.
29.
28.
26.
28.
28.
25.
23.
25.
21.
28.
26.
25.
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26.
23.
21.
20.
23.
21.
19.
22.
21.
19.
21.
18.
17.
17.
21.
22.
19.
17.
19.
17.
17.
22.
22.
22.
21.
19.
20.
19.
18.
17.
17.
14.
21.
18.
17.
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core Berg. Buch. M-Buch. Wins
.25
29.
24.
23.
20.
20.
19.
17.
17.
17.
16.
16.
16.
14.
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

RAUL MAZETTI

WESLEI ANDRADE DE SOUZA
GISELE APARECIDA MOSOLI
MARCOS BARROSO

FELIPE S. SILVA

ANNY MILENE BELEM RATUCHINSKI
RODRIGO DAVALO ESCOBAR
PEDRO TIEPPO

LUCAS JOSE DOS SANTOS
FELIPE RODRIGUES

SILVANA TOLEDO DE ALMEIDA
LUIS AUGUSTO G. PARRON
EDINALDO DOS SANTOS

MAICON FERREIRA

ERIELE FERRAZ DOS SANTOS
BRUNO RAFAEL

MARCIA DE JESUS PEREIRA ARAUJO
VINICIUS H. DE SOUZA FERREIRA
EDUARDO VENANCIO ANTONELI
ANDERSON DE ASSIS ADRIANO
SABRINA SILVA SESTAK
EDUARDO BELLINATO MARTINS
LUIZ HENRIQUE PASTREZ

NATAN CANEZIN MARTINS

TUANI BUSCARIOL

DOUGLAS DA SILVA

TATIANE CARDOSO

ANDERSON SILVA

LUANA NATALI BRUSTULIN
TIAGO SANTOS

JOAO PEDRO SOUZA

PEDRO MONTE

GABRIELI AKEMI

ANA PAULA MIRANDA

MATHEUS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS
JUAREZ DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
HENRIQUE ALVES

JOAO ANTONIO PERES DE PADUA

JESSICA MAYARA SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA

IGOR MATEUS DIAS
WELLINGTON MENDES
GLEYCE SUELEN

BE
GOIO
UBI
JUR
MO
BE
GOIO
MO
UBI
UBI
UBI
BE
QcC
MAR
BE
JUR
UBI
MO
RA
GOIO
UBI
UBI
BE
MO
BE
UBI
GOIO
QC
BE
MAR
UBI
MO
MO
UBI
MO
UBI
QcC
UBI
UBI
GOIO
GOIO
MO

VICENTE LEPORACE
DUQUE DE CAXIAS
MARIA GOMES BIZERRA
JOAO MAFFEI ROSA
JOAO THEOTONIO NETTO
PALMITAL

LACERDA BRAGA

JOAO THEOTONIO NETTO
CECILIA MEIRELES
CARLOS GOMES

CARLOS GOMES
PALMITAL
BANDEIRANTES D'OESTE

JOSE ALFREDO DE ALMEIDA

PALMITAL
JOAO MAFFEI ROSA
OLAVO BILAC

JOAO THEOTONIO NETTO
RANCHO ALEGRE
LACERDA BRAGA

MARIA GOMES BIZERRA
MARIA GOMES BIZERRA
VICENTE LEPORACE
JOAO THEOTONIO NETTO
VICENTE LEPORACE
CARLOS GOMES

DUQUE DE CAXIAS

IV CENTENARIO
PALMITAL

JOSE ALFREDO DE ALMEIDA

CARLOS GOMES
JOAO THEOTONIO NETTO
JOAO THEOTONIO NETTO
MARIA GOMES BIZERRA
JOAO THEOTONIO NETTO
MARIA GOMES BIZERRA
IV CENTENARIO
CECILIA MEIRELES
OLAVO BILAC

DUQUE DE CAXIAS
DUQUE DE CAXIAS

JOAO THEOTONIO NETTO

O OORFRFRPFPRFRPREPREPRPEPEDNNNDNNNNNDNNNNDNDNNDNDWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWwWwwww

o o1 o O o1 O

ul

o o1 o1

=
© o

OO OO NEFRERPNWNNNDNWWS OO oD O O10ruloyo)yoy ] =1~ 0 0 0 Wwwou oy 0 o

.00
.25
.50
.75
.00
.75
.50
.00
.00
.50
.50
.50
.75
.50
.25
.00
.00
.00
.50
.00
.00
.00
.75
.25
.75
.50
.00
.00
.00
.50
.00
.00
.25
.75
.75
.75
.00
.50
.00
.00
.00
.00

28.
24.
23.
24.
18.
22.
23.
33.
23.
24.
23.
21.
23.
23.
22.
23.
21.
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19.
24.
22.
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25.
23.
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24.
24.
20.
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17.
23.
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18.
22.
19.
15.
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16.
18.
17.
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12.
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15.
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14.
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13.
16.
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CATEGORIA EE

Resultados

Class Nome Feder Club Score Berg. Buch. M-Buch. Wins
1 MARCOS OLIVEIRA JAN APAE 1 0.00 0.0 0.0 1
2 WILSON APARECIDO CHAVES JAN APAE O 0.00 1.0 1.0
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